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April 7 2018 Random Routes

48 songs, 2.6 hours, 917 MB

Name

Junco Partner

Broken Halos

She Hates Everybody

I Don't Wanna Die In This Town
Traveling Tune

New York Winter

Better Luck Next Time

Gone Forever Days

I'm So Lonesome I Could Cry
All That Qil in Texas (Texas)
Away Over in the Promised Land
When You Are Old

The Second Coming

I'll Fly Away

Wings of a Dove

May the Bird of Paradise Fly up Your N...

The Great Speckled Bird

The Wild Side of Life

It Wasn't God Who Made Honky Tonk...

Hello Hello Baby

I Shall Not Be Moved

How Lucky

Love Is Just a Four Letter Word
Whistle Down The Wind

Tom Dooley

No Other Name

Shenandoah

Shenandoah (For Johnny Smith)
The World Is Waiting For The Sunrise
Once Upon A Time In Texas

All My Tears

By Way Of Sorrow

Time
2:45
3:01
3:41
3:58
5:17
3:44
4:02
3:39
3:20
2:21
2:18
0:58
1:31
0:31
2:19
2:26
2:55
2:44
2:32
3:25
3:09
3:40
3:35
4:49
3:05
2:36
3:10
6:11
2:42
3:43
3:35

2:52

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
From A Room: Volume 1
Graveyard Whistling

Graveyard Whistling

Revolution Come... Revolution Go
A Word Child

Great Northern

Just Another Song And Dance Man

These Arms

Bob Dylan Presents: Radio Radio, Them...
Classic Southern Gospel from Smithsoni...
A Fanatic Heart: Geldof On Yeats The S...

A Fanatic Heart: Geldof On Yeats The S...

Mahoney's Last Stand

Golden Age of Country Volume 5: The...

Golden Age of Country Volume 3: Crazy...

Country: The American Tradition

Golden Age of Country Volume 5: The...

Golden Age of Country Volume 1: Walt...
Sam Phillips: The Man Who Invented Ro...
Sam Phillips: The Man Who Invented Ro...

Sam Phillips: The Man Who Invented Ro...

Any Day Now (68)
Whistle Down The Wind
Best Of

Album 1700

Peter Hollens

Good Dog, Happy Man
EJ

EJ

Broken Things (99)

Blue Pony (97)
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Artist

Richard Hayes
Chris Stapleton
Old 97's

Old 97's

Gov't Mule

Susan Kane

Terry Klein

D.C. Bloom

Mark Viator & Susan Maxey
Oscar McLollie & His Honey Jumpers
The A.L. Phipps Family
Damian Lewis

Dominic West

Ron Wood & Ronnie Lane
Ferlin Husky

"Little" Jimmy Dickens
Roy Acuff & His Crazy Tennesseans
Hank Thompson

Kitty Wells

Jerry Lee Lewis

Million Dollar Quartet
John Prine

Joan Baez

Joan Baez

Kingston Trio

Peter, Paul & Mary

Peter Hollens

Bill Frisell

Eric Johnson

Eric Johnson

Julie Miller

Julie Miller
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Name

West Texas Plains
Dallas

Truck Drivin' Man
Corpus Christi Bay
Ramblin' Fever

Into the Mystic

Dirty Work

After All This Time
Levelland

My Devil Says to Me (Folk Star)
Unconditional
Learning How to Love
Ticket to Nowhere
Honeybee

4 Train

Wobbles

Time
3:43
3:29
3:43
4:.01
3:56
3:45
3:49
2:55
5:25
3:14
311
3:28
3:09
3:22
3:16

3:31

Album

After the Farm (92)
Jimmie Dale Gilmore (89)
26 Days On The Road (02)

You Can Say That Again (96)

American Music: The Hightone Records...

ALL ATX, Vol. 5: Back to the Armadillo
ALL ATX, Vol. 5: Back to the Armadillo
Sunflower

Where'd You Hide The Body

A Long and Precious Road

Wake

Cheyenne Valley Drive

Simple Things

Old Time Reverie

Old Time Reverie

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Rosie Flores

Jimmie Dale Gilmore
The Twangbangers
Johnny Rodriguez
Billy Joe Shaver

Ray Benson

Kelly Willis & Bruce Robison
Darden Smith

James McMurtry
Shawnee Kilgore
Sarah Sharp

The Greyhounds
Carl Solomon

Mipso

Mipso

Benmont Tench
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