

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Broken Halos	3:01	From A Room: Volume 1	Chris Stapleton
3	She Hates Everybody	3:41	Graveyard Whistling	Old 97's
4	I Don't Wanna Die In This Town	3:58	Graveyard Whistling	Old 97's
5	Traveling Tune	5:17	Revolution Come Revolution Go	Gov't Mule
6	New York Winter	3:44	A Word Child	Susan Kane
7	Better Luck Next Time	4:02	Great Northern	Terry Klein
8	Gone Forever Days	3:39	Just Another Song And Dance Man	D.C. Bloom
9	I'm So Lonesome I Could Cry	3:20	These Arms	Mark Viator & Susan Maxey
10	All That Oil in Texas (Texas)	2:21	Bob Dylan Presents: Radio Radio, Them	Oscar McLollie & His Honey Jumpers
11	Away Over in the Promised Land	2:18	Classic Southern Gospel from Smithsoni	The A.L. Phipps Family
12	When You Are Old	0:58	A Fanatic Heart: Geldof On Yeats The S	Damian Lewis
13	The Second Coming	1:31	A Fanatic Heart: Geldof On Yeats The S	Dominic West
14	I'll Fly Away	0:31	Mahoney's Last Stand	Ron Wood & Ronnie Lane
15	Wings of a Dove	2:19	Golden Age of Country Volume 5: The	Ferlin Husky
16	May the Bird of Paradise Fly up Your N	2:26	Golden Age of Country Volume 3: Crazy	"Little" Jimmy Dickens
17	The Great Speckled Bird	2:55	Country: The American Tradition	Roy Acuff & His Crazy Tennesseans
18	The Wild Side of Life	2:44	Golden Age of Country Volume 5: The	Hank Thompson
19	It Wasn't God Who Made Honky Tonk	2:32	Golden Age of Country Volume 1: Walt	Kitty Wells
20	Hello Hello Baby	3:25	Sam Phillips: The Man Who Invented Ro	Jerry Lee Lewis
21	I Shall Not Be Moved	3:09	Sam Phillips: The Man Who Invented Ro	Million Dollar Quartet
22	How Lucky	3:40	Sam Phillips: The Man Who Invented Ro	John Prine
23	Love Is Just a Four Letter Word	3:35	Any Day Now (68)	Joan Baez
24	Whistle Down The Wind	4:49	Whistle Down The Wind	Joan Baez
25	Tom Dooley	3:05	Best Of	Kingston Trio
26	No Other Name	2:36	Album 1700	Peter, Paul & Mary
27	Shenandoah	3:10	Peter Hollens	Peter Hollens
28	Shenandoah (For Johnny Smith)	6:11	Good Dog, Happy Man	Bill Frisell
29	The World Is Waiting For The Sunrise	2:42	EJ	Eric Johnson
30	Once Upon A Time In Texas	3:43	EJ	Eric Johnson
31	All My Tears	3:35	Broken Things (99)	Julie Miller
32	By Way Of Sorrow	2:52	Blue Pony (97)	Julie Miller

Name	Time A	Album	Artist
33 West Texas Plains	3:43	After the Farm (92)	Rosie Flores
34 Dallas	3:29 .	Jimmie Dale Gilmore (89)	Jimmie Dale Gilmore
35 Truck Drivin' Man	3:43	26 Days On The Road (02)	The Twangbangers
36 Corpus Christi Bay	4:01	You Can Say That Again (96)	Johnny Rodriguez
37 Ramblin' Fever	3:56	American Music: The Hightone Records	Billy Joe Shaver
38 Into the Mystic	3:45	ALL ATX, Vol. 5: Back to the Armadillo	Ray Benson
39 Dirty Work	3:49	ALL ATX, Vol. 5: Back to the Armadillo	Kelly Willis & Bruce Robison
40 After All This Time	2:55	Sunflower	Darden Smith
41 Levelland	5:25	Where'd You Hide The Body	James McMurtry
42 My Devil Says to Me (Folk Star)	3:14	A Long and Precious Road	Shawnee Kilgore
43 Unconditional	3:11	Wake	Sarah Sharp
44 Learning How to Love	3:28	Cheyenne Valley Drive	The Greyhounds
45 Ticket to Nowhere	3:09	Simple Things	Carl Solomon
46 Honeybee	3:22	Old Time Reverie	Mipso
47 4 Train	3:16	Old Time Reverie	Mipso
48 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench